Provision of PC, Laptop/Tablet, Email-ID,           

Letter-Head and Visiting Cards, as applicable to an 

Officer in TEGS-VI in the Bank to be used only for 

official purposes and not for any personal purposes. 

5 Compensation : a. Lumpsum compensation of Rs. 160,000/- (Rupees 
One Lac Sixty Thousand only) p.m. with yearly 
increment of Rs.20,000/- (Rupees Twenty 
Thousand only), to be paid on proportionate basis, 
on or before 10th day of subsequent month for 
which the compensation relates, subject to 
deduction of Taxes at source, by way of credit to